

HEAD - MMGSY NDB.

PACKAGE NO - MMGSY-NDB-BRRP-447 - SBPR

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of Work :- NH-107 to Gansaiyal Tolg

R. W. D. WORKS

DIVISION

SIMRI BAKH TIYARPUR

R. W. D. WORKS

SUB-DIVISION

Banna g-lahuri

MEASUREMENT BOOK

NO-816

2nd on A/c Bill

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

16

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	Δ.	
N/W - Construction of Road from to NH 107 to Garasaijal Tola					
Agency M/S Kunnar Construction Add - Kharajpur Dist - Darbhanga					
Agreement No - 08 MBD of 2023-24					
Date of start - 05.08.2023					
Date of completion - 4.08.2024					
Record Measurement					
3 M X 3 M Box Culvert					
Item 1/2 E/W in excavation in four to 2 T/S					

Box	1 X	6.00 X	4.8 X	0.70	20.16 m ³
C/W	2 X	4.8 X	1.3 X	1.8	22.46 m ³
P/W	4 X	4.9 X	3.74 X	1.8	67.392
					121.36 m ³
					163.98 m ³
Remarks					
23.02.2024					
S.E.					
Item 2/2 P/W PCC M15 as levelling work					
do do T/S					
Box	1 X	16.00 X	3.80 X	0.10	2.28 m ³
P/W	4 X	4.7 X	2.47 X	0.2	9.52 m ³
					11.84 m ³

Remarks Continuation
24.02.2024
S.E.

Abstract of Cost

24

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W- Construction of Road from NH 107 to Garsaiyal Tala					
Agency:- M/s Kunnar Construction					
Add- Kharajpur Dist- Darbhanga					
Agreement No- 08 MBD of 2023-24					
Date of start- 05.08.2023					
Date of completion- 4.08.2024					
Date of Entry- 20.03.2024					
Item 1/1 p/v & fixing of working bench					
mark pillar do					
do- T/S					
10 Nos. Qty VTM B P- (7)					
@ 2964.02/m ² - - -					29641.00
Item 2/2 Clearing & grubbing					
road bed do do					
0.447 Ha T/S					
0.45 Ha Qty VTM B P- (10)					
@ Rs 72697.86/m ² - - -					32496.00
Item 3/3 Dismantling of existing structure					
do do - TL					
24.75 m ³ Qty VTM B P- (10)					
@ Rs 314.04/m ³ - - -					7772.00
Item 4/4 Dismantling of existing structure					
do do - T/S					

Continuation



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
16297 M.T. Qty VTM B P (2)					
(2) 9117.04/M.T. —					
(2) 83 819.77/M.T. —					52798
Item 25/37 parapet construction					
— do do TL					
6.05 m ³ Qty VTM B P (2)					
limit to 6.048 m ³					
(2) 9117.04/m ³ —					55140.4
Item 26/39 Drainage 8/6m					
— do do TL					
4 nos. Qty VTM B P (23)					
(2) 873.44/m —					3499.44
					4751464.4
Add 18% GST —					855264.4
Add 1% L.C.D. —					47515.4
Add S.F 10% —					63844.4
					5718087.4
Less below 10% —					571808.4
					5146278.4
Less previous payments —					3261408.4
					1884870.4
Received					
20.03.2024					
J-E.					
C&P					
20/03/24					

Continuation